



Oil Seal part 71 or 73 for PWR05M5 PWR05M5i PWRC05M5 PWRC05M5i

Key features

- High-Quality Material: Made from durable materials that resist wear and provide excellent sealing capabilities, ensuring long-lasting performance.
- Precision Fit: Specifically designed for compatibility with PWR05M5, PWR05M5i, PWRC05M5, and PWRC05M5i models, ensuring optimal sealing and functionality.
- Leak Prevention: Effectively prevents oil leaks, helping to maintain proper lubrication and reduce the risk of damage to internal components.
- 3 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA

Oil Seal part 71 or 73 for PWR05M5 PWR05M5i PWRC05M5 PWRC05M5i Description

The Oil Seal (Part 71 or 73) for PWR05M5, PWR05M5i, PWRC05M5, and PWRC05M5i is a critical component designed to prevent the leakage of oil within the hoisting system. This oil seal ensures proper lubrication and helps maintain optimal performance by protecting against dirt and contaminants.





Technical Specifications

Warranty 3 Year

Unit Weight & Dimensions

Packaging Weight & Dimensions

Total Unit Weight	1 lbs / 1 Kg	Package 1 Net Weight	1 lbs / 0 Kg
		Package 1 Width	3 in / 7.62 cm
		Package 1 Gross Weight	1 lbs / 0 Kg
		Package 1 Height	3 in / 7.62 cm
		Package 1 Length	1 in / 2.54 cm

